
TIME TOPIC / PURPOSE

Thu 7-Sep 6:30 - 8:00 PM Inquiry Session

Thu 14-Sep 6:30 - 8:00 PM Church Tour

Thu 21-Sep 6:30 - 8:00 PM Sacred Scripture & Tradition

Thu 28-Sep 6:30 - 8:00 PM The Most Holy Trinity

Thu 5-Oct 6:30 - 8:00 PM The Fall, Original Sin

Thu 12-Oct 6:30 - 8:00 PM Jesus, God's Plan for Salvation

Thu 19-Oct 6:30 - 8:00 PM The Mass

Thu 26-Oct 6:30 - 8:00 PM Saints & Our Vocation to Beatitudes

Wed 1-Nov Go to Mass. All Saints' Day

Thu 2-Nov Go to Mass. All Souls' Day

Thu 2-Nov Due Date Baptismal Certificates & Sponsor Forms

Thu 2-Nov 6:30 - 8:00 PM Mary, Mother of God

Thu 9-Nov 6:30 - 8:00 PM Prayer

Thu 16-Nov 6:30 - 8:00 PM Season of Advent

Thu 23-Nov No Class - Thanksgiving

Thu 30-Nov 6:30 - 8:00 PM The Creed

Thu 7-Dec 6:30 - 8:00 PM Angels

Fri 8-Dec Go to Mass. The Immaculate Conception

Sun 10-Dec 11:30 AM Rite of Welcoming (at Mass)

Sun 10-Dec 12:30 PM Advent Lunch Reception (Simmons Parish Center)

Thu 14-Dec No Class - Christmas Break

Thu 21-Dec No Class - Christmas Break

Sun/Mon 24-Dec/25-Dec Go to Mass. The Nativity of the Lord

Thu 28-Dec No Class - Christmas Break

Mon 1-Jan Go to Mass. The Solemnity of the Blessed Virgin Mary

Thu 4-Jan 6:30 - 8:00 PM Catholic Social Teaching

Thu 11-Jan 6:30 - 8:00 PM The Ten Commandments & The Beatitudes

Thu 18-Jan 6:30 - 8:00 PM Morality & Virtue
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Thu 25-Jan 6:30 - 8:00 PM Temptation & Sin

Thu 1-Feb 6:30 - 8:00 PM Season of Lent

Thu 8-Feb 6:30 - 8:00 PM Reconciliation

Wed 14-Feb Go to Mass. Ash Wednesday

Sat Lent Rite of Election (Time, Date, Location TBD)

Thu 15-Feb 6:30 - 8:00 PM Baptism & Confirmation

Sat/Sun 17-Feb/18-Feb Go to Mass. First Sunday of Lent

Thu 22-Feb 6:30 - 8:00 PM Matrimony & Holy Orders

Sat/Sun 24-Feb/25-Feb Go to Mass. Second Sunday of Lent

Thu 29-Feb 6:30 - 8:00 PM Anointing of the Sick & Four Last Things

Sat/Sun 2-Mar/3-Mar Go to Mass. Third Sunday of Lent

Thu 7-Mar 6:30 - 8:00 PM Eucharist

Sat/Sun 9-Mar/10-Mar Go to Mass. Fourth Sunday of Lent

Thu 14-Mar 6:30 - 8:00 PM The Way of the Cross

Sat/Sun 16-Mar/17-Mar Go to Mass. Fifth Sunday of Lent

Thu 21-Mar 6:30 - 8:00 PM Review, Holy Week

Sat/Sun 23-Mar/24-Mar Go to Mass. Palm Sunday Weekend

Thu 28-Mar 7:00 PM Holy Thursday

Fri 29-Mar 7:00 PM Good Friday

Sat 30-Mar 10:00 AM Practice for the Easter Vigil

Sat 30-Mar 8:00 PM Easter Vigil

Sun 31-Mar Easter Sunday

Thu 4-Apr No Class - Easter Break

Thu 11-Apr 6:30 - 8:00 PM Celebration Dinner

Thu 18-Apr 6:30 - 8:00 PM Mystagogy - KNOW

Thu 25-Apr 6:30 - 8:00 PM Mystagogy - LOVE

Thu 2-May 6:30 - 8:00 PM Mystagogy - SERVE

Daily

Weekends

Most Holy Days

Monday, Thursday, Friday 5:15 pm; Tuesday 8:30 am

Saturday 5:00 pm Vigil; Sunday 7:30 am, 9:00 am, 11:30 am

8:30 am, 12:00 noon, 7:00 pm

MASS
TIMES


